

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 103 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) 28538/2011

WAMAN KRISHNA GALANDE(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHTAR KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.
Provided the matter is not defective and is
in order.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER