

®

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28538/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2011 in SA No.257/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

EDNA SUSHILA SAMUEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WAMAN KRISHNA GALANDE (D) THR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment and office report  
)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 103 of 2012

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 276 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for mentioning  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mentioned by:

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pravin Satale,Adv.for

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Ms. Pragya Baghel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is fixed for 13.8.2012.